
Extrato por período
Cliente: CIDADE VICENTINA FRED OZANAM

Conta: 1452 | 003 | 00000452-4

Data: 01/04/2021 - 16:43

Mês: Março/2021

Período: 1 - 31

Extrato

Data Mov. Nr. Doc. Histórico Valor Saldo

000000 SALDO ANTERIOR 0,00 0,00

30/03/2021 111476 ENVIO TED 3.873,73 D 3.873,73 D

30/03/2021 111558 ENVIO TED 4.104,34 D 7.978,07 D

30/03/2021 111632 ENVIO TED 911,50 D 8.889,57 D

30/03/2021 111699 ENVIO TED 8.883,01 D 17.772,58 D

30/03/2021 111775 ENVIO TED 7.344,34 D 25.116,92 D

30/03/2021 111476 DOC/TED INTERNET 10,45 D 25.127,37 D

30/03/2021 111558 DOC/TED INTERNET 10,45 D 25.137,82 D

30/03/2021 111632 DOC/TED INTERNET 10,45 D 25.148,27 D

30/03/2021 111699 DOC/TED INTERNET 10,45 D 25.158,72 D

30/03/2021 111775 DOC/TED INTERNET 10,45 D 25.169,17 D

30/03/2021 727220 RESG AUTOM 25.169,17 C 0,00 C

 
 
SAC CAIXA: 0800 726 0101
Pessoas com deficiência auditiva: 0800 726 2492
Ouvidoria: 0800 725 7474
Help Desk CAIXA: 0800 726 0104


